
Our bread, baked locally

We’re proud to source all our bread
from local artisan bakeries, Welbeck &
Jacksons bakehouse, ensuring every
bite is made with the finest , freshest
ingredients. 

Head to the counter to place your
order and check out our daily selection
of paninis, salads and bakes.

Brunchin’

Brunch Plate
Streaky bacon/facon, poached egg, roast
cherry  tomatoes, avocado, granola pot,
sourdough toast and chilli jam 

 

£12.50GFO/VEO

Smashed Avo
Seasoned smashed avocado on
sourdough with a poached egg

£8.50GFO

Caprese Melt
Melted mozzarella, pesto, basil, cherry
tomatoes, olive oil and balsamic on
toasted sourdough

£8.50GFO

Eggs on Toast
Two poached eggs on a buttered thick
slice of white or granary farmhouse loaf 

£6.50GFO

Pesto Mushrooms

Chestnut & closed cup mushrooms on
pesto sourdough toast, topped with
spinach and crumbled feta

£8.50GFO/VEO

Host Beans
Homemade smokey beans on
sourdough, topped with a poached egg

£8.50GFO

Housemade soup

Housemade soup, served with your
choice of white or granary farmhouse
bread or sourdough with butter 

£6.30GFO/VEO
FETA
HALLOUMI
BACON/FACON
EGG
MUSHROOMS
AVOCADO
3 HASH BROWNS
EXTRA SAUCE

2.50
3.50
2.50
1.00
2.00
2.50
2.50
0.20

Extras

B.L.T

Bacon Butty

Granola bowl

Toasted Teacake

Toast

The Hostie

Back bacon/facon on a toasted milk roll
served with ketchup, HP or chilli jam 

Tropical granola served with Greek
yoghurt, seasonal berries and honey

White or granary farmhouse or
sourdough toast served with jam or
marmalade

Bacon/facon, mixed leaf, tomato and
mayo on white or granary farmhouse
bread

A golden, crispy sourdough sandwich
loaded with a blend of four melted
cheeses. Served with a pickle and Mr.
Pitchfork’s chilli jam

Brioche teacake served with plenty of
butter & jam or marmalade

Paninis, Sandwiches & Salads
Check our display fridge for today’s
selection.

Add our daily salad or slaw to any panini/
sandwich for £1.50

£5.70

£6.00

£3.65

£3.50

£6.00

£6.00GF

Brunch Butty

Streaky bacon/facon, halloumi, avocado
and chilli jam served on a toasted milk
roll

£7.50GFO

GFO/VEO

GFO/VEO

GFO

GFO

Veggie Butty

Hash browns,  seasoned mushrooms,
roast tomato, spinach & smokehouse
chutney on a toasted milk roll  

£7.00GFO/VEO



Allergen Information
Please let a team member know
before ordering if you have any
allergies.
Please allow extra wait times during
busy periods.

VEO - Vegan option available

GFO - Gluten free option available

GF - Gluten free

Drinkin’
Softs

Lemonaid+
Coke/Zero
Fresh orange juice
Fresh apple juice
Still/sparkling water

3.20
3.20
3.70
3.70
2.00

Stronger stuff

Peroni
Craft Cans

Nice wine 187ml
Sauvignon blanc, France
Pale rosé, France
Malbec, Argentina

Prosecco 200ml

Gin + mixer
-Franklin & Sons tonic
-Lemonade

3.70
3.90

6.50

6.90

6.25

Cocktails

Aperol Spritz
Mimosa
Espresso Martini

8.50
8.50
8.50

Coffee

Espresso
Americano 
Long black
Guest V60
Macchiato
Cortado
Flat white
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Café con leche
Dirty spiced chai

2.80
3.00
3.00
3.20
3.10
3.10
3.50
3.60
3.50
3.70
4.00
4.40

3.70
4.00
4.00
4.00

0.40
0.40

0.60
0.50
0.30

Non coffee

Hot chocolate
Spiced chai latte
Matcha latte
Guest matcha
latte

Extras

Decaf
Extra shot 
Cream & 
marshmallows
Syrup
Alt milk

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER 
AT THE COUNTER

Tea

Twenty four seven
Classic earl
Propermint
Summer berries
Refresher green
Guest tea 

2.70


