Brunchin'

Our bread, baked locally

We're proud to source all our bread from local artisan bakeries, Welbeck & Jacksons bakehouse, ensuring every bite is made with the finest, freshest ingredients.

Head to the counter to place your order and check out our daily selection of paninis, salads and bakes.

Brunch Plate GFO/VEO

£12.50

Streaky bacon/facon, poached egg, roast cherry tomatoes, avocado, granola pot, sourdough toast and chilli jam

Smashed Avo GFO

£8.50

Seasoned smashed avocado on sourdough with a poached egg

Caprese Melt GFO

£8.50

Melted mozzarella, pesto, basil, cherry tomatoes, olive oil and balsamic on toasted sourdough

Eggs on Toast GFO

£6.50

Two poached eggs on a buttered thick slice of white or granary farmhouse loaf

Pesto Mushrooms GFO/VEO

£8.50

Chestnut & closed cup mushrooms on pesto sourdough toast, topped with spinach and crumbled feta

Host Beans GFO

£8.50

Homemade smokey beans on sourdough, topped with a poached egg

Housemade soup GFO/VEO

£6.30

Housemade soup, served with your choice of white or granary farmhouse bread or sourdough with butter

Veggie Butty GFO/VEO

£7.00

Hash browns, seasoned mushrooms, roast tomato, spinach & smokehouse chutney on a toasted milk roll

Brunch Butty GFO

£7.50

Streaky bacon/facon, halloumi, avocado and chilli jam served on a toasted milk roll

Bacon Butty GFO/VEO

£5.70

Back bacon/facon on a toasted milk roll served with ketchup, HP or chilli jam

B.L.T GFO/VEO

£6.00

Bacon/facon, mixed leaf, tomato and mayo on white or granary farmhouse bread

The Hostie GFO

£6.00

A golden, crispy sourdough sandwich loaded with a blend of four melted cheeses. Served with a pickle and Mr. Pitchfork's chilli jam

Granola bowl GF

£6.00

Tropical granola served with Greek yoghurt, seasonal berries and honey

Toast GFO

£3.65

White or granary farmhouse or sourdough toast served with jam or marmalade

Toasted Teacake

£3.50

Brioche teacake served with plenty of butter & jam or marmalade

Paninis, Sandwiches & Salads

Check our display fridge for today's selection.

Add our daily salad or slaw to any panini/ sandwich for £1.50

Extras

FETA	2.50
HALLOUMI	3.50
BACON/FACON	2.50
EGG	1.00
MUSHROOMS	2.00
AVOCADO	2.50
3 HASH BROWNS	2.50
EXTRA SAUCE	0.20

Drinkin'



+^^	١
	١.
	fee

Espresso	2.80
Americano	3.00
Long black	3.00
Guest V60	3.20
Macchiato	3.10
Cortado	3.10
Flat white	3.50
Latte	3.60
Cappuccino	3.50
Mocha	3.70
Café con leche	4.00
Dirty spiced chai	4.40

2.70

Twenty four seven Classic earl Propermint Summer berries Refresher green Guest tea

Non coffee

Tea

Hot chocolate	3.70
Spiced chai latte	4.00
Matcha latte	4.00
Guest matcha	4.00
latte	

Extras

Decaf	0.40
Extra shot	0.40
Cream &	
marshmallows	0.60
Syrup	0.50
Alt milk	0.30

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE COUNTER

Softs

Lemonaid+	3.20
Coke/Zero	3.20
Fresh orange juice	3.70
Fresh apple juice	3.70
Still/sparkling water	2.00

Stronger stuff

Peroni Craft Cans	3.70 3.90
Nice wine 187ml Sauvignon blanc, France Pale rosé, France Malbec, Argentina	6.50
Prosecco 200ml	6.90
Gin + mixer	6.25

Cocktails

-Lemonade

-Franklin & Sons tonic

Aperol Spritz	8.50
Mimosa	8.50
Espresso Martini	8.50

Allergen Information

Please let a team member know before ordering if you have any allergies.

Please allow extra wait times during busy periods.

VEO - Vegan option available

GFO - Gluten free option available

GF - Gluten free